under A.E.(M.)W.W.E.S-II.

2026_MCGM_

1281155 _1
24 months for
O&M Work 
(Inclusive
monsoon)

Rs.3,70,64,368.83

In terms of the 3 stage system of e-tendering, a Bidder will be required to deposit, along with

its Bid, an Earnest Money Deposit of  Rs.3,70,700/- (Rupees Three Lakh Seventy Thousand
and Seven Hundred only to be paid online) the "EMD",  refundable in accordance to the
relevant clause of bid document, from the Bid Due Date, except in the case of the selected
Bidder whose Bid Security/EMD shall  be retained.  The Bidders will  have to provide Earnest